LEA-6
u-blox 6 GPS Modules
Data Sheet
Abstract
Technical data sheet describing the cost effective, high-performance
u-blox 6 based LEA-6 series of GPS modules, that bring the high
performance of the u-blox 6 position engine to the industry
standard LEA form factor.

Format Structure
Product Name PPP-GV
Ordering Code PPP-GV-T
Type Number PPP-GV-T-XXX
Table 17: Product Code Formats
The parts of the product code are explained in Table 18.
Code Meaning Example
PPP Product Family LEA
G Product Generation 6 = u-blox 6
V Variant T = Timing, R = DR, etc.
T Option / Quality Grade Describes standardized functional element or quality grade such as
different RF connector, FLASH size, automotive grade etc.
XXX Product Detail Describes product details or options such as hard- and software
revision, cable length, etc.
Table 18: part identification code
PPP-GV-T-XXX
LEA-6 - Data Sheet
GPS.G6-HW-09004-E2   Page 25 of 26
8.3 Ordering information
Ordering No. Product
LEA-6A-0 u-blox 6 GPS Module, 17x22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6H-0 u-blox 6 GPS Module, TCXO, Flash, 17 x 22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6S-0 u-blox 6 GPS Module, TCXO, 17x22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6R-0 u-blox 6 GPS Module, Dead Reckoning, Flash, 17 x 22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6T-0 u-blox 6 GPS Module, Precision Timing, TCXO, 17 x 22mm, 250 pcs/reel
LEA-6T-1 u-blox 6 GPS module, Precision Timing, TCXO, Flash, 17x22mm 250pcs/reel
Table 19: Product Ordering Codes
 Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product Change
Notifications (PCNs) see our website at: http://www.u-blox.com/en/notifications.html.
Related documents
[1] LEA-6/NEO-6/MAX-6 Hardware Integration Manual, Docu. GPS.G6-HW-09007
[2] u-blox 6 Receiver Description including Protocol Specification, Docu. No GPS.G6-SW-10018
[3] u-blox Package Information Guide, Docu. No GPS-X-11004
[4] GPS Compendium, Docu. No GPS-X-02007
[5] GLONASS & GPS HW Designs Application Note, Docu. No GPS.G6-CS-10005
 For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications please register
on our homepage.
Revision history
Revision Date Name Status / Comments
 08/31/2009 tgri Initial Release
1 09/21/2009 tgri update of section 1.3 GPS performance, section 1.4 block diagram,
section 3.2 peak supply current
A 5/02/2010 tgri Change of status to Advance Information. Update of section 1.9.2,
removed reference to Vddio – added USB driver certification. Update
of section 3.2 table 11: average supply current & TTFF, section 5.1:
addition of table 12.
B 4/23/2010 tgri Inclusion of LEA-6R.
C 6/24/2010 dhur Change of status to Preliminary. Update of section 1.3, 1.9.4, 1.12.2,
3.1, 3.2 and chapter 2 and 4. General clean-up and consistency
check.
D 12/20/2010 dhur Added information on LEA-6H with FW7.01 in section 1.3, 1.9 and
3.3. Updated Chapter 1.11.
E 06/06/2011 dhur Added information on LEA-6T-1 in Table 1, chapters 1.3, 1.14 and
8.3.
E1 20/09/2011 cbib Changed Status. Revised table section 1.2, updated section 1.3 GPS
performance for FW 7.03, added section 1.8 GLONASS, updated Prfin
in section 3.1, updated chapter 6.
E2 25/04/2013 smos Added PCN reference to product LEA-6R-0-002 on page 2. Revised
contact page.
LEA-6 - Data Sheet
GPS.G6-HW-09004-E2   Page 26 of 26
Contact
For complete contact information visit us at www.u-blox.com
u-blox Offices
North, Central and South America